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COMMITTEE AND COUNCIL MEETINGS 2013/14 
 

Committee      Date 
 
Planning       Tuesday 4th June, 2013 
Environmental and Development Services Thursday, 6th June 2013 
Housing and Community Services   Thursday, 13th June 2013 
Audit Sub       Wednesday, 19th June 2013 
Finance and Management    Thursday, 20th June 2013 
Planning       Tuesday, 25th June 2013 
Overview and Scrutiny     Wednesday, 26th June 2013 
Finance and Management (Special – Final Accounts) Thursday, 27th June 2013 
COUNCIL       Thursday, 4th July 2013 
 
Planning       Tuesday, 16th July 2013 
Planning       Tuesday, 6th August 2013 
 
Environmental and Development Services Thursday, 22nd August 2013 
Planning       Tuesday, 27th August 2013 
Housing and Community Services   Thursday, 29th August 2013 
Finance and Management    Thursday, 5th September 2013 
Overview and Scrutiny     Wednesday, 11th September 2013 
Planning       Tuesday, 17th September 2013 
Audit Sub       Wednesday, 25th September 2013 
COUNCIL       Thursday, 26th September 2013 
 
Environmental and Development Services Thursday, 3rd October 2013 
Planning       Tuesday, 8th October 2013 
Housing and Community Services   Thursday, 10th October 2013 
Finance and Management    Thursday, 17th October 2013 
Overview and Scrutiny     Wednesday, 23rd October 2013 
Planning       Tuesday, 29th October 2013 
COUNCIL       Thursday, 7th November 2013 
 
Planning       Tuesday, 19th November 2013 
Environmental and Development Services Thursday, 21st November 2013 
Housing and Community Services   Thursday, 28th November 2013 
Finance and Management    Thursday, 5th December 2013 
Overview and Scrutiny     Wednesday, 11th December 2013 
Planning       Tuesday, 17th December 2013 
Audit Sub       Wednesday, 18th December 2013 

 

 

 

 



Annexe A 
 

Committee      Date 

 
Environmental and Development Services Thursday, 9th January 2014 
(Special – Budget)  
Housing and Community Services   Tuesday, 14th January 2014 
(Special – Budget) 
Finance and Management (Special – Budget) Thursday, 16th January 2014 
Planning       Tuesday, 21st January 2014 
Overview and Scrutiny     Wednesday, 22nd January 2014 
COUNCIL       Thursday, 23rd January 2014 
 
Finance and Management (Special – NNDR) Monday, 27th January 2014 
Environmental and Development Services Thursday, 30th January 2014 
Housing and Community Services   Thursday, 6th February 2014 
Planning       Tuesday, 11th February 2014 
Overview and Scrutiny     Wednesday, 12th February 2014 
Audit Sub       Wednesday, 19th February 2014 
Finance and Management    Thursday, 20th February 2014 
COUNCIL       Monday, 3rd March 2014 
 
Planning       Tuesday, 4th March 2014 
Environmental and Development Services Thursday, 6th March 2014 
Housing and Community Services   Thursday, 13th March 2014 
Finance and Management    Thursday, 20th March 2014 
Planning       Tuesday, 25th March 2014 
Overview and Scrutiny     Wednesday, 26th March 2014 
Audit Sub       Wednesday, 2nd April 2014 
COUNCIL       Thursday, 3rd April 2014 
 
Environmental and Development Services Thursday, 10th April 2014 
Planning       Tuesday, 15th April 2014 
Housing and Community Services   Thursday, 17th April 2014 
Finance and Management    Thursday, 24th April 2014 
Planning       Tuesday, 13th May 2014 
Overview and Scrutiny     Wednesday, 14th May 2014 
ANNUAL COUNCIL     Thursday, 22nd May 2014 
CIVIC COUNCIL      Thursday, 29th May 2014 
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